File Number

0000092382

0000091434

0000090593

0000092129

0000090788

0000090391

0000090143

0000092084

REPORT NO. PN-2-191206-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/06/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Construction
Permit

Minor
Modification

Minor
Modification

Construction
Permit

License To
Cover
Amendment

License To
Cover

Service

LPT

DTV

DTX

FL

DTV

DTX

DTV

LPD

Call Sign

K22NX-D

WMHT

KRCW-

TV

KGDH-

LP

KTCW

WXXI-TV

WIFS

KLNK-LD

Facility ID  Station Type

62454

73263

10192

196075

35187

57274

26025

125128

Main

Auxiliary

Auxiliary

Main

Auxiliary

Auxiliary

Main

Channel/Freq.

22

25

33

104.5

45

22

21

City, State

JULIAETTA, ID

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

STATE BOARD OF
EDUCATION, State of
Idaho

SCHENECTADY WMHT EDUCATIONAL

, NY

SALEM, OR

MOBILE, AL

ROSEBURG,
OR

ROCHESTER,

NY

JANESVILLE, WI

GROVETON, TX

TELECOMMUNICATIONS
KRCW, LLC

Mobile Hispanic

Education Family
Fundation

KMTR TELEVISION, LLC
WXXI Public

Broadcasting Council
BYRNE ACQUISITION

GROUP, LLC

CENTRO CRISTIANO
DE VIDA ETERNA

Status Date

12/04/2019

12/04/2019

12/04/2019

12/04/2019

12/04/2019

12/04/2019

12/04/2019

12/04/2019

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000091433

0000092400

0000090768

0000091669

REPORT NO. PN-2-191206-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/06/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

Minor

Modification

License To
Cover

Service

DTV

LPT

DTV

DTV

Call Sign

WITN-TV

K33PV-D

WSES

KRTV

Facility ID  Station Type

594 Auxiliary
29092 Main
21258 Main
35567 Main

Channel/Freq.

34

33

33

City, State

WASHINGTON,
NC

ROCK RAPIDS,
IA

TUSCALOOSA,
AL

GREAT FALLS,
MT

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

GRAY TELEVISION
LICENSEE, LLC

IOWA PUBLIC
BROADCASTING BOARD

HSH BIRMINGHAM
(WSES & WGWW)
LICENSE, LLC

SCRIPPS
BROADCASTING
HOLDINGS LLC

Status Date

12/04/2019

12/04/2019

12/04/2019

12/04/2019

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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